WINES BY THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNE
NV POL ROGER, ‘Reserve’, Brut, France
SPARKLING
NV RUGGERI, ‘Il Quartese’, Valdobbiadene, Italy
WHITE WINE
2017  PALA, ‘Silenzi’, Isole dei Nuraghi, Sardegna
2022  COLLAVINI, “Villa Canlungo Collio’, Friuli, Italy
2021  GUSTAVE LORENTZ, Haut-Rhin, France
2018  VIGNETI LE MONDE, ‘Pratum’, Friuli, Italy
2022  GAUTHERON, Chablis, France (MAGNUM)
ROSE
2021  MINUTY, ‘M’, Provence, France
RED WINE
2022  PROSPER MAUFOUX, Bourgogne, France
2020 MONSALTO, ‘Commenda’, Chianti Classico
2019 ROCCHE DI COSTAMAGNA, Alba, Italy
2021  FEUDI BIZANTINI, ‘Terre dei Rumi’, Abruzzo
2018  GIANFRANCO ALESSANDRIA, Barolo, La Morra
2021  ARNAUD BAILLOT, ‘Montrevenots’, Beaune, Burgundy
2020 FAMILLE PERRIN, ‘Les Hauts de Julien’, Vaucluse
DESSERT
2019 CHATEAU FILHOT, Sauternes, France
2016 COLOMBA BIANCA, Legadi, Sicily

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Glera

Vermentino
Pinot Grigio
Riesling

Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah

Pinot Noir
Sangiovese
Barbera

Montepulciano

Nebbiolo
Pinot Noir

Syrah, Grenache

Semillon blend
Zibibbo

25

14

16
16
16
18
21

16

18
16
16
17

28
27
35

17
14



RISERVA COCKTAILS

NEGRONI S22

Named after Camillo Negroni in 1919 after asking the bartender to strengthen his Americano with a shot of gin
instead of soda, the Negroni has remained as one of the most popular cocktails around the world, and a favourite
here at Riserva. Try the classic, or perhaps one of our variations:

CLASSIC NEGRONI
Tanqueray London Dry, Campari, Cocchi Vermouth

WHITE NEGRONI
The Botanist Gin, Italicus, Cocchi Bianco Americano

ARTICHOCKE NEGRONI
Hendricks Gin, Amaro Cynar, Lillet Blanc

HOUSE COCKTAILS $23

AMERICANO SPRITZ
Poli Bitter Vermouth, Prosecco, Soda Water

ITALIAN JUICE
Belvedere Vodka, Italicus Bergamot liquor, Lime Juice, Grapefruit Juice

RISERVA MALFY BUSINESS
Malfy Pink Graprfruit, Cynar, Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic

APEROL CHILLI MARGARITA
Infused Lemongrass Tequila Blanco, Aperol, Chilli, Fresh Lime Juice, Agave nectar

CAPRI CELLO
Limoncello, Fresh Lemon Juice, Rosmary Syrup

IL LUCANO
Woodford Reserve Bourbon, Amaro Lucano, Jerry Thomas Bitters

RISERVA PORNSTAR MARTINI
Vanilla Infused Vodka, Passoa, Passionfruit Pulp, Lime Juice, Pineapple Juice

MOCKTAILS S13

VIRGIN NEGRONI

Lyre’s Dry London, Lyre’s Aperitf Rosso, Lyre’s Italian Orange
MOCKITO

Seedlip Non-Alcohol Gin, Lemonade, Soda, Lime, Mint
SANDY BEACH MOCKTAIL

Grapefruit Juice, Pineapple Juice, Mint, Lime Juice



Campari, Italy

Poli Rosso Aperitivo, Italy
Cocchi Americano Blanc, Italy
Pernod Absinthe, France

Lillet (Blanc/Rose), France

Amaro Montenegro, Bologna
Amaro Averna, Sicily

Amaro Rucolino, Ischia

Byrrh, France

Cynar, ltaly

Amaro Lucano, Lucania
Fernet (Branca/Menta), Milan

Amara, Sicily

Italy
Peroni Red, Lazio
Menabrea lager, Piemonte
Ichnusa lager, Sardinia
Baladin ‘L'lppa’ Indian Pale Ale, Piemonte
Baladin Noel Gentile Hazelnut, Piemonte (750ml)

Japan
Asahi
Czech Republic
Budvar, Lager Original

Belgium
Chimay ‘Blue’ Dark 9%
Duvel
Orval
Karmeliet Triple

CIDER

APERITIFS

DIGESTIVES

BEER / CIDER

11
Aperol, Italy 11
11
12
14
11

10
10
14
10
10
12
12
14

10
10
11
12
45

Peroni 0.0 8

10

11

14
14
15
16

Flying Bric, Apple Cider 10



2012

2009

NV

NV
2016

NV
NV

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

DOM PERIGNON ‘Luminous’ Epernay
BILLECART-SALMON ‘Cuvee Elisabeth-Salmon’ Rose, Mareuil-sur-Ay
POL ROGER, Brut

LOUIS ROEDERER, ‘Collection 243’, Brut
LOUIS ROEDERER, Brut, Rose

RUINART Brut, Riems
RUINART, Blanc de Blancs, Reims

HALF BOTTLES 375ML

NV

ITALY
NV
NV

NV

FRANCE
2013

KRUG “Cuvee 169eme’ Riems

PROSECCO & FRANCIACORTA

RUGGERI ‘Quartese’, Valdobbiadene, Veneto Glera
BELLUSSI, CUVEE, Valdobbiadene, Veneto Pinot Noir

MONOGRAM, ‘Franciacorta’, Blanc de Blancs, Lombardy Chardonnay, Pinot Bianco

HALF BOTTLES (375ml)

LA POUSSE d’OR, Volnay 1er Cru, “En Caillerets’ Pinot Noir

520

450

145

150
198

165
275

210

65
74

80

125



2019 BOUCHARD PERES & FILS ‘L’Infant Jesus’ Pinot Noir
2019  DOMAINE DU VIEUX TELEGRAPHE, Chateauneuf-du-Pape  Syrah, Grenache, Mounevre
ITALY
2022 LIS NERIS, Friuli Venezia Giulia Pinot Grigio
2020 CASTELLO DI QUERCETO, Chianti Classico Sangiovese
2021  TENUTA DI BISERNO, ‘Insoglio del Cinghiale’, Super Tuscan Cab Sav, Merlot, Franc
2020 ROCCHE COSTAMAGNA, Langhe Nebbiolo
CHARDONNAY
2021  WILLIAM FEVRE, Chablis Chardonnay
2018  OLIVIER LEFLAIVE, Mersault Chardonnay
150
2018  OLIVIER LEFLAIVE, Puligny Montrachet Chardonnay
188
LARGE FORMAT (1500ml)
2022 GAUTHERON, Chablis, France Chardonnay
2015  WILLIAM FEVRE, Chablis, France Chardonnay
2019 GAUTHERON, ‘Les Fourneaux’ 1ler Cru, Chablis Chardonnay
2020 DOMAINE ROUGEQT, ‘Vaux’ Beaune, Burgundy Chardonnay
2019 BOUCHARD, Macon-Lugny, Saint-Pierre, Burgundy Chardonnay
2020 CHATEAU DES FERRAGES, ‘Roumery’, Provance Rose Syrah, Grenache
DESSERT WINES (375ml —750ml)
FRANCE
2015 CHATEAU PETIT GIRAUD, Sauternes Semillon Blend
2019 CHATEAU FILHOT, Sauternes Semillon Blend
ITALY
2016 COLOMBA BIANCA, ‘Legadi’, Sicily (750ml) Zibibbo
WHITE VARIETALS
ITALY
NORTH
2021 BERTANI, ‘Sereole’, Soave Classico, Veneto Garganega
2022  LE BATTISTELLE, ‘Montesei’, Soave Classico Garganega
2020 PIEROPAN, ‘Calvarino’, Soave Classico Garganega

238
140

45
48
60
50

185
190
320
240
275

100

75
85

75

75
78
118

55



2020
2021
2018
2022
2019

SOUTH
2020

2020
2017
2021
2022

FRANCE
2022

2017
2021
2021
AUSTRIA
2022
SPAIN
2021

FRANCE
2021

2022
2022

ITALY
2021

2021
2021
2021

QUINTARELLI, ‘Bianco Secco’, Veneto

J. HOFSTATTER, ‘ Weiburgunder’

| CLIVI, ‘Galea’, Bianco, Friuli Colli Orientali
GAJA CA’ MARCANDA, ‘Vistamare’, Toscana
PAOLO BEA, ‘Santa Chiara’, Umbria

MASTROBERARDINO, ‘Lacryma Christi’, Campania
VELENOSI, ‘Villa Angela Offida, Ascoli

PALA, ‘Slienzi’, Isole dei Nuraghi, Sardegna
VITICOLTORI ROMANGIA, Sabbia, Sardegna
TORNATORE, Etna Bianco, Sicily

FAMILLE PERRIN, ‘Reserve’, Cotes du Rhone

DOMAINE DES GRANDES ESPERANCES ‘Aurore’, Touraine
PITHON-PAILLE ‘Grololo’

JOUSSIER ‘Bourgogne’

GOBELSBURG, ‘Léss’, Osterreich

GOTES DE MAR, Rias Baixas

SAUVIGNON BLANC

CHRISTIAN SALMON, Pouilly-Fume
COMTE LAFOND, Sancerre
DOMAINE VACHERON, Sancerre

PINOT GRIGIO

KALTERN, Alto Adige

RONCO DEL GELSO, Isonzo del Friuli

COLLAVINI, ‘Villa Canlungo Collio’, Friuli Venezia Giulia
LIS NERIS, ‘Tradizione’, Friuli Venezia Giulia

Garganega, Chardonnay, Sav Blanc 150

Pinot Bianco 75
Friulano 78
Vermentino,Viogner, Fiano 185

Chardonnay, Sav Blanc, Malvasia 190

Coda di Volpe 68
Pecorino 75
Vermentino 75
Vermentino 80
Carricante 85
Grenache Blanc 74
Chenin Blanc 75
Chenin d’Anjou, Sauvignon 90
Aligote 95
Grlner Veltliner 78
Albarino 75
Sauvignon Blanc 75
Sauvignon Blanc 110
Sauvignon Blanc 118
Pinot Grigio 70
Pinot Grigio 78
Pinot Grigio 75

Pinot Grigio 80



FRANCE
2021

AUSTRIA
2021

GERMANY
2021
2020
2022

ITALY
2021

FRANCE
2022
2021
2021
2020

ITALY
2019
2021

ITALY
2018
2020
2022
2020

AMERICA
2020
2021

2021

FRANCE

RIESLING

GUSTAVE LORENTZ, Haut-Rhin

WEINGUT BERNHARD DOMAINE OTT ‘Kabinett’

BALTHASAR RESS, ‘Trocken’
WITTMANN, ‘Trocken’
SYBILLE KUNTZ, Mosel

ST MICHAEL EPPAN ‘Fall Wind’ DOC

ROSE

TRIENNES, Provence

MINUTY ‘M’, Provence

RAMEAU d’OR, Provence

DOMAINE GAVOTY, ‘Grand Classique’, Provence

MASTROBERARDINO, ‘Lacrimarossa’, Sicily
TERRAZZE DELLA LUNA, Dolomite, Trentino

CHARDONNAY

VIGNETI LE MONDE ‘Pratum’, Friuli
DONNAFUGATA, ‘Chiaranda’, Sicily
CASTELLO DI AMA, ‘Il Poggio’, Tuscany
ISOLE E OLENA, Tuscany

SIDURI, Willamette Valley, California
LA CREMA, Russian River, California
CRISTOM ‘Eola-Amity Hills” Willamette Valley, Oregan

Riesling

Riesling

Riesling
Riesling

Riesling

Riesling

Grenache, Cinsault
Grenache
Grenache
Grenache

Aglianico
Pinot Grigio

Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay

65

95

75
78
85

100

60
74
78
110

65
68

85
108
148
168

90
110
188



BURGUNDY - VILLAGE

2021
2020
2021
2020
2022
2021
2019
2020
2020

PROSPER MAUFOUX, Bourgogne

JOSEPH FAIVELEY, Bourgogne

SAMULE BILLAUD, Bourgogne d’Or

THOMAS BOULEY ‘Cote d’Or’

COMTE LAFON, Macon-Villages

FAMILLE PAQUET, ‘Les Bruyeres’, Macon-Fuissé
DOMAINE ANDRE BONHOMME, ‘Les Quarts’, Vire-Clesse
DOMAINE De MONTILLE, ‘Saint-Christophe’, Meursault
PIERRE-HENRI ROUGEOUT, Meursault, ‘Le Limozin’

BURGUNDY — PREMIER CRU

2021
2020
2020

FAIVELEY, Mercurey, ‘Clos Rochette’
CHATEAU des QUARTS Pouilly Fuisse
PROSPER MOUFQUY, ‘Saint-Aubin’, Clos du Chateau

BURGUNDY — GRAND CRU

2020

BLAIN-GAGNARD ‘Batard-Montrachet’

CHABLIS

CHABLIS — PETIT

2022
2014

LAROCHE
WILLIAM FEVRE

CHABLIS - VILLAGE

2021
2022
2022

LOUIS JADOT
PATRICK PIUZE, ‘Couteau de Fontenay”
LOUIS MICHEL & FILS

Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay

98
100
134
130

95

98
148
315
325

138
174
225

785

80
120

95
100
108



2021
2018

SAMUEL BILLAUD, ‘Les Grands Terroirs’
DOMAINE VINCENT DAUVISSAT

CHABLIS — PREMIER CRU

2019
2019
2020
2021
2021
2021
2021

DOMAINE DE CHANTEMERLE, ‘Fourchaume’

DOMAINE JEAN DAUVISSAT, ‘Cote de Lechet’
GAUTHERON, ‘Montmains’

WILLIAM FEVRE, ‘Montmains’

PIERRICK LAROCHE ‘Les Butteraux’

LOUIS MICHEL & FILS, ‘Montée de Tonnerre’

SAMUEL BILLAUD, ‘Montée de Tonnerre’

CHABLIS — GRAND CRU

2020
2018
2019

ITALY
2021
2020

AMERICA
2017
2021

PIERRE LAROCHE, ‘Bourgos’
WILLIAM FEVRE, ‘Les Preuses’
GAUTHERON ‘Valmur’

PINOT NOIR

KALTERN, Alto Adige
TERLAN, ‘Monticol, RISERVA, Suditirol

LOUIS JADOT, ‘Resonance’, Willamette Valley
LITTORAI ‘Les Larmes, Anderson Valley

Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

128
825

130
145
155
160
170
175
248

290
295
315

78
128

110
210



FRANCE

BURGUNDY - VILLAGE

2022  PROSPER MAUFOUX, ‘Bourgogne’ Pinot Noir
2022  LOUIS JADOT, ‘Cote d’Or’ Pinot Noir
2021  FAIVELEY, ‘Vieilles Vignes’, Mercurey Pinot Noir
2020 MONGEARD — MUGNERET, ‘La Superbe’ Pinot Noir
2020 MARC ROUGEOT DUPIN, Bourgogne Pinot Noir
2020  OLIVIER LEFLAIVE, ‘Cuvée Margot’, Bourgogne Pinot Noir
2021  ARNAUD BAILLOT, ‘Montrevenots’, Beaune Pinot Noir
2020 DOMAINE DEREY FRERES, ‘Marsannay’ Pinot Noir
2021  JANE EYRE, Cote de Nuits Pinot Noir
2020 DOMAINE FOLLEN-ARBELET ‘Corton’ Pinot Noir
2019 CHATEAU DE CHAMIREY, ‘Clos de la Maladiere’ Pinot Noir
2018 DOMAINE COLLOTTE, ‘Gevrey-Chambertin’ Pinot Noir
2021  PERNOT PERE & FILS, ‘Gevrey-Chambertin’ Pinot Noir
2020 GERARD RAPHET, ‘Gevrey-Chambertin’ Pinot Noir
2018 DOMAINE CONFURON-COTETIDOT, Nuit-Saint-Georges Pinot Noir
2020 LUCIEN MUZARD & FILS, ‘Pommard Les Cras’ Pinot Noir
2016 DOMAINE D’EUGENIE, Vosne-Romanée Pinot Noir
2013 DAVID DUBAND, Vosne-Romanée Pinot Noir
2021 CONFURON-GINDRE, ‘Vosne-Romanée’ Pinot Noir
PINOT NOIR
Premier Cru & Grand Cru Selections

PREMIER CRU

2021  FAIVELEY MERCUREY, ‘Les Clos du Roy’ Pinot Noir

85

88

98
100
110
120
128
170
190
215
145
245
280
300
250
255
295
350
490

165



2021 ROUGEOT-DUPIN, Maranges, ‘Clos Roussot’ Pinot Noir 185

2020 DOMAINE JACQUES PRIEUR, ‘BEAUNE CHAMPS-PIMONT’  Pinot Noir 295
2020 DOMAINE De MONTILLE, ‘Nuits Saint George’ Pinot Noir 350
2015 MONGEARD-MUGNERET, Vosne Romanée, ‘Les Suchots’ Pinot Noir 700
2018 COCHE-DURY ‘Pommard-Epenots’ Pinot Noir 2200
GRAND CRU

2021  JANE EYRE ‘Corton-Bressandes’ Pinot Noir 700
2020 ARMAND HEITZ, ‘Corton’ Pinot Noir 950
2018 BOUCHARD PERE & FILS, ‘Clos de Beze-Chambertin’ Pinot Noir 1400
2014 MONGEARD-MUGNERET, ‘Clos de Vougeot’ Pinot Noir 1275
2018 MONGEARD-MUGNERET, ‘Grands-Echezeaux’ Pinot Noir 1750
2020 DOMAINE DUJAC, ‘Clos Saint — Denis’ Pinot Noir 1300
2020 DOMAINE BRUNO CLAIR, ‘Bonnes — Mares’ Pinot Noir 2200
2008 DOMAINE COMTE GEORGES DE VOGUE, ‘Bonnes-Mares’ Pinot Noir 2750
2018 DOMAINE MEO — CAMUZ, Corton, ‘Les Perriéres’ Pinot Noir 1500

RED VARIETALS & BLENDS

FRANCE
BEAUJOLAIS

2021 ROMAIN PAIRE, ‘Domaine’ Gamay 85
2021  JANE EYRE, ‘Julienas’ Gamay 108

ITALY
NORTH
2019 ROCCHE DI CASTAMAGNA, Alba, Piemonte Barbera 75



2020
2020
2017
2015
2015
2015
2015

CENTRAL
2021

2018
2015
2016

SOUTH
2021

2021
2020
2020
2021
2012
2019

AMERICA
2021

BORGOGNO, Alba, Piemonte

MARION, Valpolicella Classico, Veneto

ZENATO Amarone Della Valpolicella Classico
STEFANO ACCORDINI Amarone ‘Riserva’
QUINTARELLI, ‘Rosso del Bepi’, Amarone, Veneto
QUINTARELLI Amarone Della Valpolicella, Veneto
QUINTARELLI ‘Ca’ del Merlo’, Veneto

FEUDI BIZANTINI, ‘Terre dei Rumi’, Abruzzo
TENUTA ULISSE ‘Amaranta’, Abruzzo
PAOLO BEA, ‘San Valentino’

PAOLO BEA, ‘Pipparello’

PALA, ‘Centosere, Sardegna

VECCHIO, ‘Sciare Vive’, Etha Rosso
PASSOROSSO, Etna Rosso, Sicily

PASSOROSSO ‘Contrada Rampante’, Sicily
VILLA SANTERA Manduria, Puglia
MASTROBERNADINO ‘Radici Taurasi’, Campania
DONNAFUGATA ‘Mille e una Notte’, Sicily

SEGHESIO, Sonoma County

NEBBIOLO

ALTO PIEMONTE

2016
2018

LANGHE
2021

2021
2021
2013

PROPRIETA SPERINO, ‘Lessona’
CONTERNO ‘Vigna Valferana’ Gattinara

VIBERTI

PIERO BENEVELLI

PRODUTTORI DEL BARBARESCO
ALDO CONTERNGO, ‘Il Favot’

BARBARESCO

Barbera

Corvina, Rondinella

Corvina, Corvinone, Rondinella
Corvina, Corvinone, Rondinella
Corvina, Corvinone, Rondinella
Corvina, Corvinone, Rondinella

Corvina, Corvinone, Rondinella

Montepulciano
Montepulciano
Sangiovese, Bacca Rossa

Sangiovese, Sagrantino

Cannonau
Nerelllo Mascalese
Nerello Mascalese
Nerello Mascalese
Primitivo
Aglianico

Nero D’Avola

Zinfandel

Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo

85

80
220
425
700
1385
550

78
88
285
400

78
88
90
220
78
190

230

120

120
475

85
98
105
178



2018
2017
2018
2015
2016

BAROLO
2018

2018
2018
2016
2018
2010
2018
2018
2016
2018
2017
2015
2017
2015
2015
2011

2018

CHIANTI
2020
2020
2020
2019

PICO MACCARIO

UGO LEQUIO, ‘Gallina’

P10 CESARE

TENUTE MARCHESI DI GRESY
LA SPINETTA, ‘Virsu’, Starderi

FRANCESCO RINALDI, Alba

MAURO MOLINO, La Morra

LUIGI PIRA, ‘Margheria’, Serralunga d’Alba

GIACOMO BORGOGNO ‘Liste’

CRISSANTE, La Morra

FIGLI LUIGI ODDERO ‘Rocche Rivera’, La Morra
GIANFRANCO ALESSANDRIA, La Morra

GIANFRANCO ALESSANDRIA, ‘San Giovanni’, La Morra
MARCARINI, ‘La Serra’, La Morra

PIERO BENEVELLI ‘Mosconi’ Monforte D’Alba
MANZONE, ‘Gremolere’, Monforte d’Alba

ROCCHE DEI MANZONi Monforte d’Alba

BREZZA ‘Sarmassa’ Monforte d’Alba

CESARE BUSSOLO, ‘Fossati’, La Morra

FRATELLO FANTINO CASCINA DARDI, ‘Bussia’, RISERVA

Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo

PAOLO SCAVINO ‘Novantesimo’ RISERVA, Castiglione Falletto

830
PODERI ALDO CONTERNO, Cicala

SANGIOVESE

MONSALTO, ‘Commenda’’, Chianti Classico
ISOLE E OLENA, Chianti Classico
VILLA ANTINORI, ‘Riserva’, Chianti Classico

ANTINORI ‘Badia A Passignano’ Gran Selezione Chianti Classico Sangiovese

Nebbiolo

Sangiovese
Sangiovese

Sangiovese

110
128
195
250
280

155
180
245
300
170
445
140
198
350
188
200
250
225
345
300
Nebbiolo

425

78
94
98
150



ROSSO DI MONTALCINO
2020 TENUTE SILVIO NARDI Sangiovese 88

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO

2016  FRATELLI D’ANNA Sangiovese 175
2012 SAN POLO Sangiovese 210
2016  MASTROJANNI Sangiovese 238
2013  ALTESINO Sangiovese 240
2016  CASANOVA DI NERI Sangiovese 220
2017 CASANOVA DI NERI ‘Tenuta Nuova’ Sangiovese 350
2011  BIONDI-SANTI, ‘Tenuta Greppo’ Sangiovese 735

SUPER TUSCAN
2021  INSOGLIO, ‘Campo di Sasso’, Bibbona, Toscana Syrah, Cab Sav, Cab Franc 98
2021  TENUTA SAN GUIDO, Bolgheri, Toscana Sangiovese, Cab Sav, Merlot 145
2020 TENUTA DI BISERNO, ‘Il Pino’ Cab Sav, Merlot, Cab Sav 180
2021  GAJA CA’ MARCANDA, ‘Promis’, Toscana Merlot, Syrah, Sangiovese 185
2021  GAJA CA’ MARCANDA, ‘Magari’, Toscana Cab Sav, Cab Franc, Merlot 280
2019  ARGIANO ‘Solengo’ Cab Sav, Merlot, Petit Verdot 260
2015  ANTINORI ‘Tignanello’ Sangiovese 550
2013  QUINTARELLI, ‘Alzero’ Cabernet Sav, Cab Franc, Merlot 890
2019  SOLAIA, Antinori Cab Sav, Cab Franc, Sangiovese 1200
2018 SOLDERA ‘Case Basse’ Sangiovese 1950

SYRAH

ITALY
2020 SPADAFORA, ‘Etichetta Rossa’, Sicily Syrah 85
2006  PRINCIPI DI SPADAFORA, ‘Sole dei Padri’, Sicily Syrah 275

FRANCE
2019 DOMAINE ROC FOLASSIERE Cotes du Rhone Syrah, Grenache 80
2020 FAMILLE PERRIN, ‘Les Hauts de Julien’, Vaucluse Syrah, Grenache 158
2020 J.L CHAVE, '"Mon Coeur’, Cotes du Rhone Syrah 95
2019  JEAN-LUC JAMET, ‘Terrasses’, COte-Rotie Syrah 175
2019 DELAS, ‘Le Clos’, Crozes-Hermitage Syrah 160

CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE

2018 DOMAINE LA BARROCHE Syrah, Grenache, Mourvedre 140
2019 CHATEAU MONT-REDON Syrah, Grenache, Mourvedre 168
2015 FAMILLE BRUNIER, ‘Piedlong’ Syrah, Grenache, Mourvedre 180



AMERICA

2018

ORIN SWIFT CELLARS, ‘Machete’, Saint Helena, California

Syrah 280

CABERNET & MERLOT BLENDS

LOIRE VALLEY

2021

BORDEAUX

2020
2016
2016
2018
2015
1995
1998
1999
2015
2014
2008

WHISKY

MARC BREDIF, ‘Chinon’

CHATEAU LILIAN LADOUYS, Saint-Estephe

CHATEAU CORBIN, St Emilion Grand Cru Classe
ANNOUNCE ‘Bel Air-Monange’, St Emilion Grand Cru
LAFITE ROTHSCHILD ‘Carruades de Lafite’, Pauillac
RESERVE DE LA COMTESSE Pauillac

PONTET-CANET, Pauillac

PONTET-CANET, Pauillac

PONTET-CANET, Pauillac

CROIX de CERTAN, Pomerol

CHATEAU TROTANOY ‘Esperance de TROTANEY’ Pomerol
CHATEAU LATOUR, Pomerol

SPIRITS

Glenmorangie Original 10 YO, Highlands
Glenmorangie ‘The Tribute’ 16YO, Highlands
Maccallan 12 YO (Fine Oak), Highlands

Lagavulin 16 YO, Islay

Abelour ‘casg annamh’ (Batch Release), Speyside
Laphroaig, ‘Quarter Cask’, Islay

Ardbeg ‘The Ultimate’ (Cask Strength), Islay
Bruichladdich ‘barley’, islay

GIN

Tanqueray, London
Tanqueray 10, London

Malfy ‘Con limone’, Italy
Malfy Gtrapefruit, Italy

Malfy Blood Orange, Itlay
Four Pillars Olive Gin, Australia
Four Pillars ‘Shiraz’, Australia
Hendricks, London

Cabernet Franc 78
Merlot, Cabernet Franc 135
Merlot, Cabernet Franc 210
Merlot, Cabernet Franc 260

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Franc 945
Cabernet Sauvignon 300
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Franc 425
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Franc 400
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Franc 385
Merlot, Cabernet Franc 268
Merlot, Cabernet Franc 400
Merlot, Cabernet Franc 480

12
24
20
18
18
17
20
17

11
14
12
12
12
14
14
13



Gin Mare, Spain
The Botanist, Islay

VODKA
42 Below (Wheat), New Zealand
Belvedere (Wheat), Poland
Grey Goose (Winter Wheat), France

RUM
Flor de Cana Dry 4YO, Nicaragua
John Frum’s ‘Cargo Cult’ Spiced, Papua New Guinea
Plantation Double Aged, Barbados
Diplomatico Reserve Exclusiva YO, Panama

BOURBON
Wild Turkey, Kentucky
Makers Mark, Kentucky
Woodford Reserve, Kentucky

14
14

12
14
15

12
12
12
17

12
12
14



